P.V. Zutphen

Stand Midfond
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Kampioenschap per hok

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Floris Hulshof
Marinus Hendrixen
E. Haandrikman
Piet Schrijvers

R. Wolf

Wilfred Pasman
Antonie Wijngaards
Henk Voskamp
Albert Roording
Comb. Peppelenbosch
R.A.A. Hoff

Erik Hettema

Bas Jansen

Chris Meeuwissen

J. Eikelboom

Roy Jansen

Namiq Rajab

D.J.P. Schut

Gebr. Bierhof
Kelly Peppelenbosch
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Roording Sisters
B.E.M. Addink
Benny Schrijver Jr.
B. Schrijver Sr

C. Vrolijk

Zutphen

Totpnt

3177.
2109.
1755.
1741.
l614.
1539.
1082.
1065.
1006.
971.
874.
849.
784.
720.
601.
597.
586.
471.
380.
305.
303.
290.
228.
76.
61.
47.
42.
32.
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Totaal



